
R Name Verein Total 1 2 3 4 IZ Finale

1 Burtscher Klaus USG Altenstadt 498,4 97 100 99 100 23 102,4

2 Frick José Philipp SG Satteins 496,4 99 98 97 98 19 104,4

3 Mündle Toni SG Satteins 495,2 98 99 99 98 30 101,2

4 Fleisch Günther SG Montafon 493,8 95 100 100 97 23 101,8

5 Ponudic Hardy SG Götzis 491,6 97 98 98 96 22 102,6

6 Sahler Daniel KB-SV-GP 490,4 97 96 96 99 20 102,4

7 Grinschgl Erwin USG Gisingen 488,3 96 97 99 97 24 99,3

8 Ströhle Gotthard SG Götzis 484,3 97 96 96 99 20 98,3

9 Mündle Georg SG Satteins 386 93 98 97 98 17

10 Domig Harald USG Altenstadt 385 96 96 97 96 13

11 Dietinger Bernd USG Gisingen 384 96 96 97 95 13

12 Scap Roland SG Montafon 383 98 95 96 94 14

13 Bechter Philipp USG Altenstadt 383 96 97 95 95 12

14 Bucher Alexander SG Montafon 382 93 97 96 96 11

15 Gabardi Christoph SG Götzis 381 95 97 95 94 10

16 Prettner Reiner SV Sulz-Röthis 377 96 97 89 95 14

17 Mähr Matthias SG Satteins 376 98 92 93 93 6

18 Tschabrun Marco SG Nenzing 365 93 91 94 87 8

19 Wittwer Werner KB-SV-GP 363 94 87 94 88 9

20 Scherer Oliver SG Nenzing 361 95 87 88 91 8

1 Loacker-Schöch Karin SG Götzis 496,4 100 97 99 100 22 100,4

2 Huber Sabine SG Götzis 494,4 98 98 99 98 22 101,4

3 Ströhle Doris SG Götzis 493 97 99 99 98 22 100

4 Fleisch Evelyn SG Montafon 492,6 98 99 99 97 18 99,6

5 Ess Irene USG Altenstadt 486,6 95 98 98 96 23 99,6

6 Tschabrun Sandra SG Nenzing 485,9 96 98 98 95 18 98,9

7 Frei Doris USG Altenstadt 484,6 95 94 98 97 18 100,6

8 Marton Daniella USG Gisingen 482,4 96 95 94 98 19 99,4

9 Bechter Ilse USG Altenstadt 381 96 95 94 96 10

10 Lins Renate USG Altenstadt 380 96 93 95 96 13

11 Breuss Ruth USG Altenstadt 376 95 90 96 95 13

12 Nesensohn Maria USG Gisingen 366 89 90 94 93 10
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1 Brunnhofer Matin SG Frastanz 395 97 100 98 100 26

2 Brunnhofer Johanna SG Frastanz 386 99 96 97 94 23

3 Freiner Markus SG Frastanz 384 95 96 96 97 18

4 Freiner Daniela SG Frastanz 382 96 95 97 94 20

5 Marte Marcel SG Nenzing 368 91 92 89 96 4

6 Schedler Lisa SG Frastanz 364 89 90 92 93 7

1 Stocker Marco SG Satteins 400 100 100 100 100 27

2 Wilhelm Jakob USG Gisingen 380 96 95 97 92 9

3 Prettner Theresa SV Sulz-Röthis 376 91 94 97 94 10

4 Tschabrun Daniela SG Frastanz 376 94 95 92 95 9

5 Tschabrun Claudia SG Frastanz 374 95 92 94 93 7

6 Hammerer Thomas SG Nenzing 369 91 94 92 92 10

7 Neier Manuel SG Nenzing 365 87 93 89 96 7

8 Hammerer Robert SG Nenzing 359 88 89 91 91 7

1 Strolz Monika ESV Feldkirch 391 98 98 98 97 22

2 Hartmann Monika ESV Feldkirch 389 97 97 97 98 17

3 Raneburger Rosemarie ESV Feldkirch 386 95 94 98 99 12

4 Gohm Günther SG Satteins 384 94 96 97 97 15

5 Ströhle Martin SG Götzis 384 96 98 95 95 15

6 Lins Edi SG Satteins 384 96 98 95 95 14

7 Strolz Reinhard ESV Feldkirch 383 98 95 92 98 15

8 Novak Kurt SG Frastanz 374 95 91 93 95 13

9 Plörer Peter SV Sulz-Röthis 374 94 94 93 93 10

10 Mähr Ludwig SG Satteins 360 88 92 91 89 6

11 Wittwer Christoph SB-SV-GP 355 93 88 86 88 7

LGA Senioren 1

LGA Junioren

LGA Jugend

Seite 2 von 3



1 Ammann Adolf SG Satteins 390 98 96 98 98 20

2 Meier Raimund USG Gisingen 387 98 97 97 95 21

3 Sonderegger Hubert USG Gisingen 384 98 95 96 95 17

4 Sonnweber Herbert SV Sulz-Röthis 384 93 98 100 93 12

5 Schenk Ralf USG Gisingen 382 99 91 96 96 19

6 Rundel Egon SG Satteins 378 96 95 92 95 12

1 Kessler Josef SG Rankweil 299 99 100 100 20

2 Macek Georg SG Rankweil 298 100 100 98 23

3 Engstler Karl USG Klostertal 290 96 96 98 14

4 Unsinn Fritz SG Rankweil 287 95 95 97 13

5 Schöner Kurt SV Sulz-Röthis 283 96 94 93 10

6 Lessmann Walter USG Gisingen 281 93 92 97 11

LGA Senioren 2

Senioren 3
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Rang Total

1

Brunnhofer Martin 395 1165

Frainer Markus 394

Brunnhofer Johanna 386

2

Hammerer Thomas 369 1093

Neier Manuel 365

Hammerer Robert 359

Rang

1 1178

Loacher-Schöch Karin 396

Huber Sabine                 393

Ponudic Hardy 389

2 1167

Fleisch Evelyn 393

Fleisch Günther 392

Bucher Alexander 382

3 1163

Burtscher Klaus 396

Ess Irene 387

Lins Renate 380

Junioren:

Mannschaftswertung

Allgemein - Gemischt:

SG Frastanz 2

SG Nenzing 2

Götzis 1

SG Nontafon

USG Altenstadt 1
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4 1163

Strolz Monika 391

Hartmann Monika 389

Strolz Reinhard 383

5 1162

Mündle Toni 394

Frick José Philipp 392

Mähr Matthias 376

6 1160

Ströhle Doris 393

Ströhle Gotthard 386

Gabardi Christoph 381

7 1156

Grinschgl Erwin 389

Dietinger Bernd 384

Marton Daniella 383

8 1153

Meier Raimund 387

Sonderegger Hubert 384

Schenk Ralf 382

9 1152

Ammann Adolf 390

Lins Edi 384

Rundel Egon 378

10 1144

Domig Harald 385

Bechter Philipp 383

Breuss Ruth 376

SG Götzis 2

USG Gisingen 1

USG Gisingen 2

SG Satteins 2

USG Altenstadt 2

ESV Feldkirch

SG Satteins 1
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11 1130

Mündle Georg 386

Gohm Günther 384

Mähr Ludwig 360

12 1114

Tschabrun Daniela 376

Tschabrun Claudia 374

Schedler Lisa 364

13 1113

Tschabrun Sandra 387

Tschabrun Marco 365

Scherer Oliver 361

14 1106

Sahler Daniel 388

Wittwer Werner 363

Wittwer Christoph 355

SG Frastanz 1

SG Nenzing 1

KB-SV Gaschurn

SG Satteins 3
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